Group

Manufacturer

Manufacturer item no.

EAN/UPC

Description

Main features

Battery technology
Product colour
Battery life

Weight

Width

Height

Package width
Package height
Package depth

APC APCRBC157, Sealed Lead Acid
(VRLA), Black, 5 year(s), 10 kg, 216 mm,
83 mm

Replacement Battery Cartridge #157 - Lead-acid battery

UPS Accessories
APC
APCRBC157
0731304338932

APC APCRBC157. Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Product colour:
Black, Battery life: 5 year(s). Weight: 10 kg, Width: 216 mm, Height: 83 mm.
Package width: 368 mm, Package height: 495 mm, Package depth: 152 mm

General

Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
Black

5 year(s)

10 kg

216 mm

83 mm

368 mm

495 mm

152 mm



